Cornell Dubilier Capacitors
MANU
CODE
280
Cat. No.
Cap
(µF)
Dim (mm)
Max
ESR
Ohms
120Hz
+25˚C
Max
Ripple
A
120Hz
105˚C
Net Price Each
D L 1-9 10-Up
400 VDC
l 381LQ121M400H022 120 22 30 1.520 7.500 $3.53 $3.24
l 381LQ181M400J022 180 25 30 1.013 9.500 4.64 4.25
l 381LQ221M400J032 220 25 35 0.829 1.100 5.33 4.88
l 381LQ331M400A022 330 35 30 0.553 1.440 8.68 7.96
l 381LQ391M400K042 390 30 40 0.468 1.550 9.13 8.37
l 381LQ471M400A032 470 35 35 0.388 1.680 10.71 9.82
l 381LQ681M400A452 680 35 45 0.268 2.120 13.65 12.51
450 VDC
l 381LQ151M450J022 150 25 30 1.216 7.900 5.42 4.97
l 381LQ181M450K022 180 30 30 1.013 .870 6.97 6.39
l 381LQ221M450K022 220 30 30 0.829 1.000 7.57 6.94
l 381LQ331M450A032 330 35 35 0.553 1.380 9.70 8.89
l 381LQ471M450A452 470 35 45 0.388 1.740 12.75 11.69
MINIATURE DIPPED, MICA CAPACITORS
CDE miniature dipped silvered mica capacitors fit those tight spots in modules
and high-density electronics. In low and moderate humidity applications, these
small sizes deliver the same stability and rugged performance as the standard
dipped units. FEATURES: Available in voltages from 50 to 500VDC. Available in
capacitance from 5pF to 13000pF MIL-C-5 military style available. SPECIFICA-
TIONS: Operating temperature: –55˚C to 125˚C. Tolerance: (C) ±1.0pF, (D)
±0.5pF, (E) ±0.5%, (F) ±1.0%, (G) ±2.0%, (J) ±5.0%.
Cat. No.
Cap
(pF)
Dimensions (mm)
Tol
Net Price Each
L H T S 1-9 10-Up
300 VDC
CD5CC010D03 1pF 6.9 4.8 2.8 3 ±5pF $1.73 $1.38
CD5CC020D03 2pF 6.9 4.8 2.8 3 ±5pF 1.73 1.38
CD5CC050D03 5pF 6.9 4.8 2.8 3 ±5pF 1.73 1.38
CD5CC100J03 10pF 6.9 4.8 2.8 3 ±5% 1.23 .98
CD5CC150J03 15pF 6.9 4.8 3.0 3 ±5% 1.29 1.03
CD5EC200J03 20pF 6.9 5.1 3.0 3 ±5% 1.31 1.05
CD5EC220J03 22pF 6.9 5.1 3.0 3 ±5% 1.37 1.09
CD5EC270J03 27pF 6.9 5.1 3.3 3 ±5% 1.39 1.11
CD5EC300J03 30pF 6.9 5.1 3.3 3 ±5% 1.47 1.18
CD5EC330J03 33pF 6.9 5.1 3.3 3 ±5% 1.51 1.21
CD5EC470J03 47pF 6.9 5.3 3.6 3 ±5% 1.69 1.35
CD5EC750J03 75pF 6.9 5.8 4.1 3 ±5% 2.14 1.71
CD5FC101J03 100pF 6.9 6.1 4.6 3 ±5% 2.50 2.00
500 VDC
CD15CD050D03 5pF 9.1 8.4 4.3 5.9 ±.5pF .69 .55
CD10CD050D03 5pF 9.1 8.4 4.8 3.6 ±.5pF 1.30 1.04
CD15CD100J03 10pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .69 .55
CD10CD100J03 10pF 9.1 8.4 4.8 3.6 ±5% 1.30 1.04
CD15CD150J03 15pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .66 .53
CD10CD150J03 15pF 9.1 8.4 4.8 3.6 ±5% 1.30 1.04
CD15ED200J03 20pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .66 .53
CD10ED200J03 20pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% .97 .78
CD15ED220J03 22pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .69 .55
CD10ED220J03 22pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% .97 .78
CD15ED270J03 27pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .69 .55
CD10ED270J03 27pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% .97 .78
CD15ED300J03 30pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .69 .55
CD10ED300J03 30pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% .97 .78
CD15ED330J03 33pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .69 .55
NOTE: Add Suffix “F” to Cat. No. for RoHS compliant.
Cat. No.
Cap
(pF)
Dimensions (mm)
Tol
Net Price Each
L H T S 1-9 10-Up
500 VDC (CONTINUED)
CD10ED330J03 33pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% $.97 $.78
CD15ED470J03 47pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .68 .54
CD10ED470J03 47pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% 1.15 .92
CD15ED510J03 51pF 11.4 9.1 4.8 5.9 ±5% .68 .54
CD15ED560J03 56pF 11.4 9.1 4.3 5.9 ±5% .68 .54
CD10ED560J03 56pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% 1.15 .92
CD15ED680J03 68pF 11.4 9.1 4.6 5.9 ±5% .70 .56
CD10ED680J03 68pF 9.4 8.6 4.8 3.6 ±5% 1.15 .92
CD15FD101J03 100pF 11.7 9.1 4.6 5.9 ±5% .70 .56
CD10FD101J03 100pF 9.4 8.9 5.1 3.6 ±5% 1.20 .96
CD15FD121J03 120pF 11.7 9.4 4.6 5.9 ±5% .77 .61
CD10FD121J03 120pF 9.7 8.9 5.1 3.6 ±5% 1.20 .96
CD15FD151J03 150pF 11.7 9.4 4.8 5.9 ±5% .80 .64
CD10FD151J03 150pF 9.7 9.1 5.3 3.6 ±5% 1.23 .99
CD15FD181J03 180pF 11.7 9.4 5.3 5.9 ±5% .92 .74
CD15FD201J03 200pF 11.7 9.7 4.8 5.9 ±5% .92 .74
CD15FD221J03 220pF 11.7 9.7 5.1 5.9 ±5% .97 .77
CD15FD241J03 240pF 11.7 9.7 5.1 5.9 ±5% 1.03 .83
CD15FD271J03 270pF 11.9 9.9 5.3 5.9 ±5% 1.12 .90
CD15FD301J03 300pF 11.9 9.9 5.3 5.9 ±5% 1.20 .96
CD15FD331J03 330pF 11.9 9.9 5.3 5.9 ±5% 1.31 1.05
CD15FD391J03 390pF 11.9 9.9 5.3 5.9 ±5% 1.43 1.14
CD15FD471J03 470pF 11.9 10.2 5.6 5.9 ±5% 1.66 1.33
CD19FD471J03 470pF 16.3 13 5.1 8.7 ±5% 1.51 1.21
CD15FD501J03 500pF 11.7 9.1 5.6 5.9 ±5% 1.68 1.35
CD15FD511J03 510pF 11.7 9.1 5.6 5.9 ±5% 1.76 1.41
CD19FD681J03 680pF 16.8 13.2 5.3 8.7 ±5% 1.77 1.42
CD19FD821J03 820pF 16.5 13.0 5.3 8.7 ±5% 1.76 1.41
CD19FD102J03 1000pF 16.5 13.2 5.6 8.7 ±5% 1.88 1.50
CD19FD122J03 1200pF 16.8 13.2 5.6 8.7 ±5% 2.12 1.70
CD19FD152J03 1500pF 16.8 13.2 5.8 8.7 ±5% 2.43 1.95
CD19FD202J03 2000pF 17.0 13.5 6.1 8.7 ±5% 3.10 2.48
CD19FD222J03 2200pF 17.0 13.5 6.4 8.7 ±5% 3.11 2.49
CD19FD272J03 2700pF 17.3 13.7 6.9 8.7 ±5% 3.36 2.69
CD19FD332J03 3300pF 17.3 14.0 7.4 8.7 ±5% 3.89 3.11
CD19FD392J03 3900pF 17.5 14.2 7.9 8.7 ±5% 4.62 3.70
CD19FD472J03 4700pF 17.8 14.7 8.9 8.7 ±5% 5.18 4.14
CD30FD103J03 .01uF 20.3 22.6 8.6 11.1 ±5% 17.02 13.62
NOTE: Add Suffix “F” to Cat. No. for RoHS compliant.
Contin ued on ne xt pa ge....
116 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
TYPE DME, POLYESTER FILM CAPACITORS
The Type DME radial-leaded, mini-dipped capacitors deliver virtually the perfor-
mance of other capacitors which have cases that are twice as big. Type DME
self heals shorts caused by overvoltage transients. For small size and low cost
Type DME is tops. SPECIFICATIONS: Voltage range: 100-1000 VDC (65-250
VAC). Capacitance range: .01-10 µF. Capacitance tolerance: ±10%. Operating
temperature range: –55˚C to 125˚C. —Full-rated voltage at 85˚C—Derate lin-
early to 50%-rated voltage at 125˚C.
Cat. No.
Cap
(µF)
Dimensions (mm)
T H L S 1-9 10-24 25-Up
100 VDC (65 VAC)
DME1P68K 0.68 6.0 11.9 12.5 10.0 $.62 $.50 $.46
DME1W1K 1 7.0 14.0 12.5 10.0 .71 .57 .53
DME1W2P2K 2.2 7.5 15.5 18.5 15.0 1.17 .93 .86
DME1W3P3K 3.3 9.0 16.5 18.5 15.0 1.74 1.39 1.28
DME1W4P7K 4.7 8.0 17.0 26.0 22.5 2.22 1.78 1.65
DME1W10K 10 11.5 21.0 26.0 22.5 4.01 3.21 2.97
NOTE: Add Suffix “F” to Cat. No. for RoHS compliant.
Vishay Capacitors
MANU
CODE
353
DRALORIC SAFETY CERAMIC DISC
CAPACITORS
SPECIFICATIONS: Disc radial leads. Climatic category: 40/125/21. Operating
temperature: –40 to +125˚C. Capacitance tolerance: 20%. Coating: epoxy
dipped, flame retardant UL-Class 94 V-0. Approvals: ENEC, UL, CSA.
Cat. No.
Cap.
(pF) Tol.
Dimensions mm (Max.) Net Price
Per 100D S F
WYO X1/Y2 440/274VAC SERIES
WYO102MCMBF0KR 1000 ±20% 6.5 4.5 5.0 $5.42
WYO222MCMBF0KR 2200 ±20% 9.0 4.5 5.0 12.00
WYO472MCMBF0KR 4700 ±20% 12.0 4.5 7.5 13.20
WYO103MCMCF0KR 10000 ±20% 21.0 4.5 7.5 34.23
WKO X1/Y2 440/300VAC SERIES
WKO101MCPCF0KR 100 ±20% 7.0 4.5 7.5 8.99
WKO471MCPCF0KR 470 ±20% 7.0 4.5 7.5 8.99
WKO102MCPCF0KR 1000 ±20% 9.0 5.0 7.5 14.42
WKO222MCPCF0KR 2200 ±20% 12.0 5.0 7.5 16.10
WKO472MCPCF0KR 4700 ±20% 14.5 5.0 12.5 28.25
WKP X1/Y1 760/500VAC SERIES
WKP471MCPEF0KR 470 ±20% 8.0 6.0 12.5 14.22
WKP102MCPEJ0KR 1000 ±20% 10.0 6.0 12.5 17.76
WKP222MCPEJ0KR 2200 ±20% 13.0 6.0 12.5 26.21
WKP472MCPEJ0KR 4700 ±20% 18.0 6.0 12.5 46.97
122 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
BC COMPONENTS SAFETY CERAMIC DISC
CAPACITORS
SPECIFICATIONS: Disc redial leads. Climatic category: 25/125/56 or 25/85/21.
Operating temperature: –30 to +125˚C. Capacitance tolerance: 10%, 20%.
Approvals: ENEC, UL, CSA.
Cat. No.
Cap.
(pF) Tol.
Dimensions mm (Max.)
Net Price*D SH F
X1/Y1 440/250VAC DP SERIES
S101K33Y5PQ63V0R 100 ±10% 8.5 4.0 10 $115.22
S221K33Y5PQ63V0R 220 ±10% 8.5 4.0 10 115.22
S471K33Y5PQ63V0R 470 ±10% 8.5 4.0 10 115.22
S102M33Y5UQ63V0R 1000 ±20% 8.5 4.0 10 214.36
S222M43Y5UQ63V0R 2200 ±20% 11.0 4.0 10 246.53
S472M63Y5UQ83V0R 4700 ±20% 16.0 4.0 10 451.53
X1/X2 440/250VAC DN SERIES
S100K25U2MS63K7R 10 ±10% 5.6 4.0 5.0 90.53
S220K25U2MS63K7R 22 ±10% 6.5 4.0 5.0 90.53
S470K29U2MS63K7R 47 ±10% 7.5 4.0 5.0 97.64
S101M33Y5PS63K7R 100 ±20% 8.5 4.0 7.5 160.86
l S221M33Y5PS63K7R 220 ±20% 8.5 4.0 7.5 160.86
l S471M33Y5PS63K7R 470 ±20% 8.5 4.0 7.5 160.86
l S102M43Y5PS63K7R 1000 ±20% 11.0 4.0 7.5 164.60
S102M29Y5US63K7R 1000 ±20% 7.5 4.0 7.5 107.37
S222M39Y5US63K7R 2200 ±20% 10.0 4.0 7.5 147.02
S472M53Y5US63K7R 4700 ±20% 13.5 4.0 7.5 229.69
S103Z63Y5VS83K7R 10000 +80/–20% 16.0 4.0 7.5 335.19
*Net Price per 1000.
BC COMPONENTS 370, 371, 372, AND 373 SERIES
METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITORS
FEATURES: Low-inductive wound cell of metalized polyethyleneerephthalate

Vishay Capacitors
MANU
CODE
353
ROEDERSTEIN MKP1840 SERIES METALLIZED
POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR
FEATURES: Polypropylene film. Typical application in pulse operations, deflec-
tion circuits (S-connection), SMPS and thyristor circuits, storage, filter, timing,
sample and hold circuits. SPECIFICATIONS: Potted type, radial leads. Leads:
tinned wire. Climatic category: 55/100/56. Temperature range: –55 to +100˚C.
Capacitance tolerance: ±5%. Encapsulation: plastic moulded, flame retardant
UL-Class 94 V-0.
Cat. No. VAC Cap.
Dimensions (mm) Net Price
Per 100W H L
l MKP1840247014 100 4700pF 3.5 8.5 7.5 $34.29
l MKP1840310014 100 .01µF 3.5 8.5 7.5 36.79
l MKP1840322014 100 .022µF 3.5 8.5 7.5 36.79
l MKP1840347014 100 .047µF 4.5 9.5 7.5 38.34
l MKP1840410014 100 0.1µF 5.5 11.5 7.5 46.76
l MKP1840310254 250 .01µF 4.0 9.0 10.0 47.39
l MKP1840410254 250 .01µF 6.5 11.5 13.0 68.58
l MKP1840447254 250 0.47µF 8.5 17.5 18.0 141.84
l MKP1840310634 630 0.01 4.5 9.5 13.0 56.74
l MKP1840410634 630 0.1 8.5 17.5 18.0 108.80
l MKP1840510634 630 1.0 16.5 29.5 31.5 496.60
BC COMPONENTS 338-4 SERIES INTERFERENCE
SUPPRESSION X2 FILM CAPACITORS
FEATURES: Low-inductive wound cell of metalized polypropylene (MKP) film
potted in a flame-retardant case. Application is for electromagnetic interference

FEATURES: Precise tolerance and temperature coefficient. EIA standard case
sizes 0402-2512. Reflow solderable (Pb free termination finish). Sold in reels:
0402 = 10000 and 0603 to 1206 = 5000. SPECIFICATIONS: Tolerance: J = 5%,
F = 1%. TC: E = 100PPM, K = 150PPM, F = 200PPM, G = 300PPM, H = 400PPM,
J = 600PPM.
NIC FERRITE CHIP BEADS
FEATURES: Rugged construction in standard EIA sizes. Effective EMC/RFI sup-
pression up to 1 GHz. Current ratings up to 500mA. High impedance over a wide
frequency range. Flow and reflow soldering applications. Operating tempera -
ture rang e: –40˚C to +125˚C. Sold in full reels.
Cat. No. Case Size
Impedance Range @
100 MHZ
Res.
Range Net Price
NCB-H0603RXXXTRF 0603 10-600 ±25% $43.65
NCB-H0805AXXXTRF 0805 30-600 ±25% 39.28
NCB-H1206BXXXTRF 1206 32-600 ±25% 43.65
NCB-H1806EXXXTRF 1806 60-80 ±25% 139.66
NCB-H1812DXXXTRF 1812 80-1300 ±25% 139.66
NOTE: RoHS Compliant. For current ratings please refer to the Electro Sonic Web-site
www.e-sonic.com or contact your sales representative.
NIC HIGH CURRENT FERRITE CHIP BEADS
FEATURES: Rugged construction in standard EIA sizes. Effective EMC/RFI sup-
pression up to 1 GHz. Current rating up to 6A. High impedance over a wide fre-
quency range. Flow and reflow soldering applications. Operating temperature
rang e: –40˚C to +125˚C. Sold in full reels.
NIC X2 NPX SERIES FILM CAPACITORS
FEATURES: UL, CSA, VDE, SEMKO, NEMKO, DEMKO, FEMKO and CE
Approvals for across the line applications. Non-inductive and self-healing con-
struction. SPECIFICATIONS: Volta ge: 275 VAC. Tolerance: ±10%. Operating
temperature rang e: –40˚C to +100˚C. Dielectric strength: 2000VDC for 1 sec-
ond.
Cat. No
Capacitance
(µF)
Dimensions (mm)
L × T × H × LS Net Price
l NPX104K275VX2F 0.1 18 × 6 × 12 × 15 $.24
l NPX224K275VX2F 0.22 26.5 × 7.0 × 16.5 × 22.5 .43
l NPX474K275VX2F 0.47 32.0 × 11.0 × 20.0 × 27.5 .83
l NPX105K275VX2F 1.0 32.5 × 16.0 × 25.0 × 27.5 1.26
NOTE: RoHS Compliant
NIC SMT POWER INDUCTORS
NIC Components NPI and NPIS Series of surface mount power inductors offer
the design engineer a wide selection of inductance values, current ratings and

l NPIS27HXXXMTRF 1.2-1000 12.5 × 12.5 × 8.0 400 .43
l NPIS23PXXXMTRF 0.1-10 13.6 × 12.9 × 3.5 600 .72
l NPIS16RXXXMTRF 1.0-10000 4.45 × 6.6 × 2.92 2500 .89
l NPIS22RXXXMTRF 2.2-1000 8.0 × 10.5 × 5.0 1000 .72
l NPIS30RXXXMTRF 2.2-470 10.0 × 12.7 × 3.0 1000 .65
l NPIS31RXXXMTRF 1.0-390 10.0 × 12.7 × 5.0 500 .58
l NPIS52RXXXMTRF 10-1000 15.0 × 18.4 × 7.0 250 .86
NOTE: RoHS Compliant. Replace XXX in Cat. No. with inductor value.
Cat. No. Case Size
Impedance Range @
100 MHZ
Tol.
Range
Net Price
Per 1000
NCB0402PXXXTRF 0402 6.0-600 ±25% $39.28
NCB0603RXXXTRF 0603 30-1500 ±25% 39.28
l NCB0805AXXXTRF 0805 30-2200 ±25% 34.92
l NCB1206EXXXTRF 1206 19-2000 ±25% 39.28
l NCB1206EXXXTRF 1206 60-70 ±25% 61.10
NCB1210CXXXTRF 1210 32-2000 ±25% 56.74
NCB1806EXXXTRF 1806 60-150 ±25% 99.76
NCB1812DXXXTRF 1812 70-120 ±25% 139.66
NOTE: RoHS Compliant. For current ratings please refer to the Electro Sonic Web-site
www.e-sonic.com or contact your sales representative. High current NCB-H series also
available.
Cat. No.

NCST10TXRESTYTRF 0805 1/8 0.02 to 1R 200-600
NCST12XRESYTRF 1206 1/4 0.01 to 1R 100-600
NCST50XRESYTRF 2010 1/2 0.01 to 1R 100-600
NCST100XRESYTRF 2512 1.0 0.01 to 1R 100-600
NCSR100XRESYTRF 2512 1.0 .005 to .01 50-150
NOTE: RoHS Compliant.X = Tolerance (F or J), RES = Resistance, Y = TC Code. For a full
listing of resistance values please refer to the Electro Sonic Web-site www.e-sonic.com
or contact your sales representative.
128 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
Case
Size Type (µF) Tol Net Price*
50 VDC
l NMC0603NPO220J50TRPF 0603 NPO 22pF ±5% $10.91
l NMC0603NPO330J50TRPF 0603 NPO 33pF ±5% 10.91
l NMC0603NPO470J50TRPF 0603 NPO 47pF ±5% 10.91
l NMC0603NPO101J50TRPF 0603 NPO 100pF ±5% 10.91
l NMC0603NPO221J50TRPF 0603 NPO 220pF ±5% 15.28
l NMC0603NPO471J50TRPF 0603 NPO 470pF ±5% 26.19
l NMC0603X7R102K50TRPF 0603 X7R 1000pF ±10% 10.04
l NMC0603NPO102J50TRPF 0603 NPO 1000pF ±5% 32.73
l NMC0603X7R472K50TRPF 0603 X7R 4700pF ±10% 13.09
l NMC0603X7R103K50TRPF 0603 X7R .01µF ±10% 10.04
l NMC0805NPO101J50TRPF 0805 NPO 100pF ±5% 17.46
l NMC0805X7R102K50TRPF 0805 X7R 1000pF ±10% 17.46
l NMC0805NPO102J50TRPF 0805 NPO 1000pF ±5% 39.28
l NMC0805X7R103K50TRPF 0805 X7R .01µF ±10% 17.46
l NMC0805X7R104K50TRPF 0805 X7R .1µF ±10% 21.82
l NMC1206X7R103K50TRPF 1206 X7R .01µF ±10% 39.28
l NMC1206X7R104K50TRPF 1206 X7R .1µF ±10% 39.28
*Net Price per 1000.